BENTO S9691 - 5/38W
Square profile IP44 LED downlight
Application
Ideal for any residential or commercial interior space
Design Specifications
Square bezel combined with a round body to suit a
round cut out
Deep recessed angle fitting enables precise optical

VIC/TAS/SA/NT: 03 9532 3168
WA: 08 9248 7458
- 1 -
PDF Prepared: 14.1.2021 11:33am
Last page update: Oct 2020
© Copyright SAL - All Rights Reserved
Technical Specification
Model No. Dimmable CRI Body Colour Dim (mm)
S9691/85/7CW YES 80 matt white 85(W) x 76(H)
S9691/85/10CW YES 80 matt white 85(W) x 76(H)
S9691/110/15CW YES 80 matt white 110(W) x 92(H)
S9691/135/34CW OPTIONAL 80 matt white 135(W) x 127(H)
S9691/135/42CW OPTIONAL 80 matt white 135(W) x 127(H)
S9691/135/49CW OPTIONAL 80 matt white 135(W) x 127(H)
S9691/160/42CW OPTIONAL 80 matt white 160(W) x 134(H)
S9691/160/49CW OPTIONAL 80 matt white 160(W) x 134(H)
Note: IC4 rating applicable to S9691/85 and S9691/110 only.
Dimensions
Due to continued product and technology enhancements, data sourced from sal.net.au shall not form part of any contract and or technical performance guarantee unless expressly confirmed in writing by SAL at the
time of order. Products are sold in accordance with SAL Terms and Conditions of sale  and all images shown are for illustration purposes only and may vary from the actual colour or finish. Unless specifically stated, all